
S. 

No. 

l.Cnterion for weightage of qualifying marks: For PRT qualifying class-12/For TGT- gualifving class Graduation/Eor PGT-01ualifving class nost øraduation, For Example a candidate who obtalneu 

12 10r PKI may be awarded weightage of 5 marks (10%). similarly for TGT a candidate who obtained 80% in graduation (gualifving exam) may be awarded8 marks (10%) weightage and so 

Name of Candiadate 

2 ISHA MARAVI 

1 HEMKALYANI PATEL 

6 

3SAKSHI CHAURASIYA 

4 ANNAPURNA 

2. Criterion for weightage for experience: 01l points per academic session for working minimum six month or more duration at a strech in an academic session. mnaximum 05 POInts. 

5 RICHA SHRIVASTAVA 

SATYANARAYAN 
PATEL 

7 MONIKA RAJAK 

8YOGESH KUMAR 

POST: PGT BIOLOGY 

9 KANKSHA ASNIK 

10 YOGITA 

11 FARHEEN AHMAD 

SMT RENU TRIPATHI 
SUBJECT EXPERT 
Member 01 

Date of 
Birth 

06.06.2000 

25.12.1996 

10.06.1993 

11.05.1998 

25.06.1981 

13.08.1993 

27.03.1992 

09.10.1997 

01.02.1996 

20.05.1998 

B.SC. (BOT+ZOO) 
PG 

PG 

B.SC.(BOT+ZO0) + 

Academic 
Qualification 

PG 

Conduct of Interview For Contractual Teachers 2025-26 

Held at KV NAYA RAIPUR 

B.SC.(BOT+Z00) + 

B.SC.(BOT+ZO0)+ 
PG 

BOTONY HONERS 

B.SC. (BOT+ZO0) + 
PG 

B.SC.(BIOTECH 
+Z00) + PG 

B.SC.(BIOTECH 
+Z00) + PG 

B.SC. 
(MICR0+Z00) + PG 

B.SC.(BIOTECH 
+ZO0) + PG 
B.SC. 

Ipc. 

Professional 

Qualification 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

08.05.199s (BIOTECH+Z00) + B.ED. 

MS. EVLYN MARRY TIRKEY 
TGT (SCIENCE) 
Member 02 

Marks 
awarded by 

First Member 
one ( MM S0) 

45 

38 

34 

30 

20 

16 

13 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Marks Marks 
awarded awarded 

by second| by Third 
Member ( Member 

20 

23 

20 

13 

20 

12 

12 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

SH PUSHPDHWAJ 
PGT (HINDI) 
Member 03 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

16 

13 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Total 

(100) 

83 

77 

69 

57 

53 

44 

38 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Rank 

1ST 

2ND 

3RD 

4TH 

STH 

6TH 

|7TH 

NOT 
ELIGIBLE 

NOT 
ELIGIBLE 

NOT 
ELIGIBLE 

NOT 
ELIGIBLE 

Date: 10/03/2025 

CTET QUALIFIED, 08 MONTHS 

EXP INKV 

Remark if any 

CTED QUALIFIED 

CTET OUALIFIED, 01 YRS EXP IN 

PANCHSHEEL SCHOOL 

CTET QUALIFIED 

CTET QUALIFIED, 06 YRS EXP 

CTET QUALIFIED, 02 YRS 06 
MONTH EXP IN KV 

CTET QUALIFIED 

|CTED QUALIFIED 

CTET QUALIFIED 

CTET QUALIFIED 

PRÊNEPAL 

CTET NOT QUALIFIED 

/ PRINCIPAL 

PG 01 OF 01 

KE 

Contact No 

nchairman 

u faeraN/ KENDRIYA VIDYALAYDYA:3ENT COMTEE 

a I4y (3 T) /NAYA RAJPUR (C.G)7 

MM 25) ( MM 25) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

