Date: 10/03/2025

1. Criterion for weightage of qualifying marks: For PRT qualifying class-12/For TGT- qualifying class Graduation/For PGT-qualifying class post graduation. For Example a candidate who obtained 50% marks in class 12 for PRT may be awarded weightage of 5 media (1994) and to 0.0 12 for PRT may be awarded weightage of 5 marks (10%), similarly for TGT a candidate who obtained 80% in graduation (qualifying exam) may be awarded 8 marks (10%) weightage and so on

2. Criterion for weightage for experience: 01 points per academic session for working minimum six month or more duration at a strech in an academic session. maximum 05 points.

					Marks	Marks awarded	Marks awarded	Total		Remark if any
S. No	Name of Candiadate	Date of Birth	Academic Qualification	Professional Qualification	awarded by First Member one ( MM 50)	by second Member ( MM 25)	by Third Member ( MM 25)	(100)	Rank	
1	HEMKALYANI PATEL	06.06.2000	B.SC. (BOT+ZOO) +	B.ED.	45	20	18	83	ıst	CTET QUALIFIED, 08 MONTHS EXP IN KV
•	ISHA MARAVI	25.12.1996	B.SC.(BOT+ZOO) +	B.ED.	38	23	16	77	2ND	CTED QUALIFIED
_	SAKSHI CHAURASIYA	10.06.1993	PG B.SC.(BOT+ZOO) + PG	B.ED.	34	20	15	69	3RD	CTET QUALIFIED, 01 YRS EXP IN PANCHSHEEL SCHOOL
4	ANNAPURNA	11.05.1998	D CC (DOT 1700)	B.ED.	30	13	14	57	4TH	CTET QUALIFIED
5	RICHA SHRIVASTAVA	25.06.1981	BOTONY HONERS	B.ED.	20	20	13	53	5ТН	CTET QUALIFIED, 06 YRS EXP
6	SATYANARAYAN PATEL	13.08.1993	B.SC. (BOT+ZOO) +	B.ED.	16	12	16	44	6ТН	CTET QUALIFIED, 02 YRS 06 MONTH EXP IN KV
7	MONIKA RAJAK	27.03.1992	B.SC.(BIOTECH +ZOO) + PG	B.ED.	13	12	13	38	7TH	CTET QUALIFIED
8	YOGESH KUMAR	09.10.1997	B.SC.(BIOTECH +ZOO) + PG	B.ED.	NA	NA	NA	NA	NOT ELIGIBLE	CTED QUALIFIED
9	KANKSHA VASNIK	01.02.1996	B.SC. (MICRO+ZOO) + PG	B.ED.	NA	NA	NA	NA	NOT ELIGIBLE	CTET QUALIFIED
10	YOGITA	20.05.1998	B.SC.(BIOTECH +ZOO) + PG	B.ED.	NA	NA	NA	NA	NOT ELIGIBLE	CTET QUALIFIED
11	FARHEEN AHMAD	08.05.1995	B.SC. (BIOTECH+ZOO) +	B.ED.	NA	NA	NA	NA	NOT ELIGIBLE	CTET NOT QUALIFIED

SMT RENU TRIPATHI SUBJECT EXPERT Member 01

MS. EVLYN MARRY TIRKEY TGT (SCIENCE) Member 02

SH PUSHPDHWAJ PGT (HINDI) Member 03

केन्द्रीय विद्यालय/KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA नया रायपुर (छ रा.) / NAYA RAIPUR (C.G.)